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Tau Devi Lal Govt. College for Women, Murthal (Sonepat) 
Affiliated to Bhagat Phool Singh Mahila Vishwavidyalaya, Khanpur Kalan (Sonepat)  

Seating Plan of Online Exam Centre No. 154 

Exam Date: 17.07.2021 (Morning) Exam Time: 09:30 am to 12:30 pm 

 
Class Paper Name Paper Code No. of student 

M.A.(Eng.) 1st Sem British English Literature 1340-1625 DOE_2103 62 

 
All girl students are directed to send their 
answer sheet today to this email id:- 

gcwmexam2021@gmail.com  सभी छात्राओं को �नद��शत �कया जाता है �क वे अपनी 
उत्तर पुिस्तका आज इस ईमेल आईडी पर भेज�:- 

 
Link of Google Meet for Online Exam Dec. 2020 for UG & PG Courses: 

 
M.A.(English).1st Semester     (British English Literature 1340-1625) 
Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 

Invigilators 
19541501 

19541502 

19541506 

19541508 

19541509 

19541510 

19541511 

19541512 

19541513 

19541514 

19541515 

19541516 

19541517 

19541518 

19541519 

19541520 

19541521 

19541522 

19541524 

19541525 

19541526 

19541527 

19541528 

 

https://meet.google.com/adk-
qbom-jgz 

Mrs. Sarita  
Banga 

 
 
 
 
M.A.(English).1st Semester     (British English Literature 1340-1625) 
Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 

Invigilators 
20541501 

20541502 

20541503 

20541504 

20541505 

20541506 

20541507 

20541508 

20541509 

20541510 

20541511 

20541512 

20541513 

20541514 

20541515 

20541516 

20541517 

20541518 

20541519 

20541520 

https://meet.google.com/vhz-
ptvk-cdz 

Sh. Ankur 
Kumar 

 
 
 
 
M.A.(English).1st Semester     (British English Literature 1340-1625) 
Exam Roll Nos. Google Meet Link Name of 

Invigilators 
20541521 

20541522 

20541523 

20541524 

20541525 

20541526 

20541527 

20541528 

20541529 

20541530 

20541531 

20541532 

20541533 

20541534 

20541535 

20541536 

20541537 

20541538 

20541539 

https://meet.google.com/mvr-
ihpo-kqm 

Mrs. 
Priyanka, 
Eco 
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